
　バス時刻表　鷹来コース

アクトス

➀

➁

➂

➃

➄

➅

⑦

⑧

⑨

⑩

B1 B２ B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10

迎え 15:50 15:53 15:55 15:59 16:05 16:09 16:15 16:18 16:21 16:25

送り 18:05 18:08 18:10 18:14 18:20 18:24 18:30 18:33 18:36 18:40

迎え 16:55 16:58 17:00 17:04 17:10 17:14 17:20 17:23 17:26 17:30

送り 19:15 19:18 19:20 19:24 19:30 19:34 19:40 19:43 19:46 19:50

火曜日

鷹来コース

2

16:40~

17:50

17:50~

19:00
503

朝宮公園前
朝宮公園北

バス停前

ファミリーマート

大手田酉店前

ミニストップ

大手町店前
鷹来こどもの家前

名鉄

田楽バス停前

旧大手外科

クリニック駐車場

北

大手なしいけ

公園前
ビック1メイホウ前

セブンイレブン

春日井宮町店前

クラス

402


