## バス時刻表 鷹来コース

	火眼	翟日											
IA	鷹来コース・2			B1	B 2	В3	B4	B5	В6	В7	B8	В9	B10
鳰				朝宮公園前	朝宮公園北バス停前	ファミリーマート 大手田酉店前	ミニストップ 大手町店前	鷹来こどもの家前	名鉄田楽バス停前	旧大手外科 クリニック駐車場 北	大手なしいけ 公園前	ビック1メイホウ前	セブンイレブン 春日井宮町店前
	402	16:40~ 17:50	迎え	15:50	15:53	15:55	15:59	16:05	16:09	16:15	16:18	16:21	16:25
クラス			送り	18:05	18:08	18:10	18:14	18:20	18:24	18:30	18:33	18:36	18:40
992	503	17:50~ 19:00	迎え	16:55	16:58	17:00	17:04	17:10	17:14	17:20	17:23	17:26	17:30
	503		送り	19:15	19:18	19:20	19:24	19:30	19:34	19:40	19:43	19:46	19:50

